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Source: Cuyahoga County Fiscal Office 
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     Statistical   2010 2020      

Parcel Historic Parcel Parcel Parcel Planning 2014 2009 Census Census Land Deed Conveyance Conveyance Transfer
Number District Address Municipality Zip Area Ward Ward Tract Tract Use Type Type Price Flag Date

101-09-407 Warehouse 701  WEST LAKESIDE Cleveland 44113 Downtown 3 3 107701 107101 Residential condominiums SUR $416,500 29-Aug-24
003-32-302 Ohio City 3052  MABLE CT Cleveland 44113 Ohio City 3 3 101700 103602 Residential condominiums SUR $295,000 15-Aug-24
003-33-025 Ohio City 1831  W 28 ST Cleveland 44113 Ohio City 3 3 101700 103602 Two family dwelling WAR $310,000 28-Aug-24
003-32-302 Franklin Circle 3052  MABLE CT Cleveland 44113 Ohio City 3 3 101700 103602 Residential condominiums SUR $295,000 15-Aug-24
003-33-025 Franklin Circle 1831  W 28 ST Cleveland 44113 Ohio City 3 3 101700 103602 Two family dwelling WAR $310,000 28-Aug-24
144-07-030 Shaker Square 13400  SOUTH WOODL Cleveland 44120 Buckeye-Shaker Square 4 4 119501 119701 Single family dwelling WAR $197,000 12-Aug-24
731-03-805C Shaker Square 13800  FAIRHILL RD Shaker Heights 44120 131102 183100 Residential condominiums WAR $82,000 28-Aug-24
731-03-892C Shaker Square 13800  FAIRHILL RD Shaker Heights 44120 131102 183100 Residential condominiums WAR $35,000 12-Aug-24
736-30-011 Shaker Square 13200  FAIRHILL RD Shaker Heights 44120 131102 183100 Apartments 7-19 units (walk-up) QTC $0 16-Aug-24
120-30-086 Little Italy 1955  E 120 ST Cleveland 44106 University 6 9 114300 118800 Three family dwelling WAR $480,000 19-Aug-24
121-04-085 Little Italy 2045  MURRAY HILL Cleveland 44106 University 6 9 114300 118800 Apartments 1-6 units PCT $0 28-Aug-24
014-04-002 Brooklyn Centre 3211  DENISON AVE Cleveland 44109 Brooklyn Centre 12 14 102401 105400 Residential vacant land QTC $0 1-Aug-24
014-04-049 Brooklyn Centre 2907  DENISON AVE Cleveland 44109 Brooklyn Centre 12 14 102401 105400 Two family dwelling WAR $145,000 30-Aug-24
015-24-090 Brooklyn Centre 3310-03314  ARCHWO Cleveland 44109 Brooklyn Centre 14 14 102401 105500 Apartments 1-6 units WAR $170,000 30-Aug-24
004-07-033 Tremont 2618  SCRANTON RD Cleveland 44113 Tremont 3 14 101700 197700 Two family dwelling PCT $0 2-Aug-24
004-07-138 Tremont 2614  SCRANTON RD Cleveland 44113 Tremont 3 14 101700 197700 Two family dwelling PCT $0 2-Aug-24
004-11-037 Tremont 2516  W 14 ST Cleveland 44113 Tremont 3 3 101700 104400 Two family dwelling REF $150,000 1-Aug-24
004-11-093 Tremont W 15 ST Cleveland 44113 Tremont 3 3 101700 104400 Commercial vacant land REF $20,000 1-Aug-24
004-11-108 Tremont 2420  W 14 ST Cleveland 44113 Tremont 3 3 101700 104400 Single family dwelling QTC $0 30-Aug-24
004-14-004 Tremont 2438-2440  TREMONT Cleveland 44113 Tremont 3 3 101700 197800 Apartments 1-6 units WAR $735,200 5-Aug-24
004-17-089 Tremont 2478  PROFESSOR ST Cleveland 44113 Tremont 3 3 101700 197800 Single family dwelling AFF $0 7-Aug-24
004-17-213 Tremont 2481  TREMONT AVE Cleveland 44113 Tremont 3 3 101700 197800 Single family dwelling QTC $0 28-Aug-24
004-17-216 Tremont 2467A  TREMONT AVE Cleveland 44113 Tremont 3 3 101700 197800 Residential vacant land WAR $574,900 13-Aug-24
004-18-002 Tremont 711  UNIVERSITY RD Cleveland 44113 Tremont 3 3 101700 197800 Single family dwelling WAR $570,000 21-Aug-24
004-18-081 Tremont 2258  W 5 ST Cleveland 44113 Tremont 3 3 101700 197800 Single family dwelling SUR $0 15-Aug-24
004-18-096 Tremont 2233  CITY VIEW  ( Cleveland 44113 Tremont 3 3 101700 197800 Single family dwelling FID $535,000 30-Aug-24
004-19-214 Tremont 518  JEFFERSON AVE Cleveland 44113 Tremont 3 3 101700 197800 Single family dwelling WAR $484,900 27-Aug-24
004-21-111 Tremont 2576  W 10 ST Cleveland 44113 Tremont 3 3 101700 104400 Single family dwelling QTC $0 6-Aug-24
004-22-038 Tremont 911  STARKWEATHER Cleveland 44113 Tremont 3 3 101700 104400 Single family dwelling WAR $0 6-Aug-24
004-22-168 Tremont 2498  W 8 ST Cleveland 44113 Tremont 3 3 101700 104400 Single family dwelling LPE $0 7-Aug-24
008-04-153 Tremont 2811  W 12 ST Cleveland 44113 Tremont 3 3 102401 104400 Single family dwelling WAR $460,000 27-Aug-24
008-13-052 Tremont 1259-01301  BUHRER Cleveland 44109 Tremont 12 3 102401 104800 Three family dwelling FID $150,000 7-Aug-24
008-13-060 Tremont 1153  BUHRER AVE Cleveland 44109 Tremont 12 3 102401 104800 Single family dwelling QTC $0 8-Aug-24
109-05-004 East Boulevard 1001  EAST BLVD Cleveland 44108 Glenville 9 8 110901 118101 Single family dwelling PCT $0 6-Aug-24
109-05-033 East Boulevard 9114  PARKGATE AVE Cleveland 44108 Glenville 9 8 110901 118101 Two family dwelling WAR $45,000 1-Aug-24
109-05-046 East Boulevard 1076  PARKSIDE RD Cleveland 44108 Glenville 9 8 110901 118101 Single family dwelling FID $380,000 30-Aug-24
109-07-034 East Boulevard 1195  E 98 ST Cleveland 44108 Glenville 9 8 110901 118101 Single family dwelling QTC $0 2-Aug-24
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Parcel Historic Parcel Parcel
Number District Address Municipality

101-09-407 Warehouse 701  WEST LAKESIDE Cleveland
003-32-302 Ohio City 3052  MABLE CT Cleveland
003-33-025 Ohio City 1831  W 28 ST Cleveland
003-32-302 Franklin Circle 3052  MABLE CT Cleveland
003-33-025 Franklin Circle 1831  W 28 ST Cleveland
144-07-030 Shaker Square 13400  SOUTH WOODL Cleveland
731-03-805C Shaker Square 13800  FAIRHILL RD Shaker Heights
731-03-892C Shaker Square 13800  FAIRHILL RD Shaker Heights
736-30-011 Shaker Square 13200  FAIRHILL RD Shaker Heights
120-30-086 Little Italy 1955  E 120 ST Cleveland
121-04-085 Little Italy 2045  MURRAY HILL Cleveland
014-04-002 Brooklyn Centre 3211  DENISON AVE Cleveland
014-04-049 Brooklyn Centre 2907  DENISON AVE Cleveland
015-24-090 Brooklyn Centre 3310-03314  ARCHWO Cleveland
004-07-033 Tremont 2618  SCRANTON RD Cleveland
004-07-138 Tremont 2614  SCRANTON RD Cleveland
004-11-037 Tremont 2516  W 14 ST Cleveland
004-11-093 Tremont W 15 ST Cleveland
004-11-108 Tremont 2420  W 14 ST Cleveland
004-14-004 Tremont 2438-2440  TREMONT Cleveland
004-17-089 Tremont 2478  PROFESSOR ST Cleveland
004-17-213 Tremont 2481  TREMONT AVE Cleveland
004-17-216 Tremont 2467A  TREMONT AVE Cleveland
004-18-002 Tremont 711  UNIVERSITY RD Cleveland
004-18-081 Tremont 2258  W 5 ST Cleveland
004-18-096 Tremont 2233  CITY VIEW  ( Cleveland
004-19-214 Tremont 518  JEFFERSON AVE Cleveland
004-21-111 Tremont 2576  W 10 ST Cleveland
004-22-038 Tremont 911  STARKWEATHER Cleveland
004-22-168 Tremont 2498  W 8 ST Cleveland
008-04-153 Tremont 2811  W 12 ST Cleveland
008-13-052 Tremont 1259-01301  BUHRER Cleveland
008-13-060 Tremont 1153  BUHRER AVE Cleveland
109-05-004 East Boulevard 1001  EAST BLVD Cleveland
109-05-033 East Boulevard 9114  PARKGATE AVE Cleveland
109-05-046 East Boulevard 1076  PARKSIDE RD Cleveland
109-07-034 East Boulevard 1195  E 98 ST Cleveland

    Taxable Taxable Taxable Taxable   
 Auditor Number of  Assessed Assessed Assessed Estimated Total EMV Ratio

Receipt Filing Parcels Property Building Land Total Market Mult. Recpt. Price to
Number Number Combined ($) Class Value Value Value Value Est. Mkt. Val. Est. Mkt. Val.

AFN202408290305 1 Residential $111,685 $10,465 $122,150 $349,000 1.19
AFN202408150419 1 Residential $55,545 $6,160 $61,705 $176,300 1.67
AFN202408280313 1 Residential $44,975 $15,820 $60,795 $173,700 1.78
AFN202408150419 1 Residential $55,545 $6,160 $61,705 $176,300 1.67
AFN202408280313 1 Residential $44,975 $15,820 $60,795 $173,700 1.78
AFN202408120234 1 Residential $27,160 $11,725 $38,885 $111,100 1.77
AFN202408280258 1 Residential $11,095 $1,225 $12,320 $35,200 2.33
AFN202408120401 1 Residential $5,600 $700 $6,300 $18,000 1.94
AFN202408160153 1 Commercial $161,770 $39,970 $201,740 $576,400 0
AFN202408190317 1 Residential $40,320 $15,540 $55,860 $159,600 3.01
AFN202408280369 1 Commercial $64,260 $21,490 $85,750 $245,000 0
AFN202408010072 1 Residential $280 $5,005 $5,285 $15,100 0
AFN202408300401 1 Residential $14,000 $3,010 $17,010 $48,600 2.98
AFN202408300456 1 Commercial $17,220 $10,780 $28,000 $80,000 2.13
AFN202408020319 1 Residential $48,895 $8,435 $57,330 $163,800 0
AFN202408020305 1 Residential $28,525 $9,520 $38,045 $108,700 0
AFN202708010203 1 Residential $6,475 $25,480 $31,955 $91,300 1.64
AFN202408010206 1 Commercial $0 $6,860 $6,860 $19,600 1.02
AFN202408300441 1 Residential $43,260 $14,630 $57,890 $165,400 0
AFN202408050023 1 Commercial $87,290 $19,320 $106,610 $304,600 2.41
AFN202408070132 1 Residential $2,170 $31,465 $33,635 $96,100 0
AFN202408280205 1 Residential $101,710 $28,595 $130,305 $372,300 0
AFN202408130150 1 Residential $0 $15,855 $15,855 $45,300 12.69
AFN202408210157 1 Residential $142,835 $19,705 $162,540 $464,400 1.23
AFN202408150017 1 Residential $157,255 $21,035 $178,290 $509,400 0
AFN202408300470 1 Residential $172,375 $20,580 $192,955 $551,300 0.97
AFN202408270321 1 Residential $166,285 $17,570 $183,855 $525,300 0.92
AFN202408060177 1 Residential $2,170 $26,810 $28,980 $82,800 0
AFN202408060277 1 Residential $2,170 $23,590 $25,760 $73,600 0
AFN202408070100 1 Residential $46,165 $10,990 $57,155 $163,300 0
AFN202408270490 1 Residential $113,400 $17,220 $130,620 $373,200 1.23
AFN202408070238 1 Residential $30,065 $9,415 $39,480 $112,800 1.33
AFN202408080399 1 Residential $21,035 $10,850 $31,885 $91,100 0
AFN202408060260 1 Residential $36,365 $7,420 $43,785 $125,100 0
AFN202408010391 1 Residential $15,120 $5,880 $21,000 $60,000 0.75
AFN202408300467 1 Residential $20,510 $6,055 $26,565 $75,900 5.01
AFN202408020370 1 Residential $22,365 $8,120 $30,485 $87,100 0
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Parcel Historic Parcel Parcel
Number District Address Municipality

101-09-407 Warehouse 701  WEST LAKESIDE Cleveland
003-32-302 Ohio City 3052  MABLE CT Cleveland
003-33-025 Ohio City 1831  W 28 ST Cleveland
003-32-302 Franklin Circle 3052  MABLE CT Cleveland
003-33-025 Franklin Circle 1831  W 28 ST Cleveland
144-07-030 Shaker Square 13400  SOUTH WOODL Cleveland
731-03-805C Shaker Square 13800  FAIRHILL RD Shaker Heights
731-03-892C Shaker Square 13800  FAIRHILL RD Shaker Heights
736-30-011 Shaker Square 13200  FAIRHILL RD Shaker Heights
120-30-086 Little Italy 1955  E 120 ST Cleveland
121-04-085 Little Italy 2045  MURRAY HILL Cleveland
014-04-002 Brooklyn Centre 3211  DENISON AVE Cleveland
014-04-049 Brooklyn Centre 2907  DENISON AVE Cleveland
015-24-090 Brooklyn Centre 3310-03314  ARCHWO Cleveland
004-07-033 Tremont 2618  SCRANTON RD Cleveland
004-07-138 Tremont 2614  SCRANTON RD Cleveland
004-11-037 Tremont 2516  W 14 ST Cleveland
004-11-093 Tremont W 15 ST Cleveland
004-11-108 Tremont 2420  W 14 ST Cleveland
004-14-004 Tremont 2438-2440  TREMONT Cleveland
004-17-089 Tremont 2478  PROFESSOR ST Cleveland
004-17-213 Tremont 2481  TREMONT AVE Cleveland
004-17-216 Tremont 2467A  TREMONT AVE Cleveland
004-18-002 Tremont 711  UNIVERSITY RD Cleveland
004-18-081 Tremont 2258  W 5 ST Cleveland
004-18-096 Tremont 2233  CITY VIEW  ( Cleveland
004-19-214 Tremont 518  JEFFERSON AVE Cleveland
004-21-111 Tremont 2576  W 10 ST Cleveland
004-22-038 Tremont 911  STARKWEATHER Cleveland
004-22-168 Tremont 2498  W 8 ST Cleveland
008-04-153 Tremont 2811  W 12 ST Cleveland
008-13-052 Tremont 1259-01301  BUHRER Cleveland
008-13-060 Tremont 1153  BUHRER AVE Cleveland
109-05-004 East Boulevard 1001  EAST BLVD Cleveland
109-05-033 East Boulevard 9114  PARKGATE AVE Cleveland
109-05-046 East Boulevard 1076  PARKSIDE RD Cleveland
109-07-034 East Boulevard 1195  E 98 ST Cleveland

  
  

Buyer Seller
Name Name

PIPER, MARY ELLEN & DANIEL ZELKIND, EDIT A.
SMITH, PAUL & BRANTON, KAITLIN HARTNETT BROTHERS LLC
MELENDEZ, ALYSSA K Thomson, Robert S.
SMITH, PAUL & BRANTON, KAITLIN HARTNETT BROTHERS LLC
MELENDEZ, ALYSSA K Thomson, Robert S.
PAWLAK, DANIEL TYLER CHTN, LLC
JOHNSTON, THOMAS JAJ MANAGEMENT, LLC
LOPEZ, MARILYN NAKAMURA, JOANNE T.
MARSILIO, DIANA MARSILIO, DIANA & CYNTHIA C.
YOUK, KELVIN HARVESTER HOLDINGS LLC
MINOTTI, MICHAEL MINOTTI, MARY ET AL
CITY OF CLEVELAND LAND REUTILIZATION PROGRAM CUYAHOGA COUNTY LAND REUTILIZATION CORPORATION
GARDNER, KRISTOPHER SMITH, JUSTIN FARRAR
JRE HOLDINGS III LLC SU, ANDREW
TORRES, ENAIDA TORRES, ENAIDA
TORRES, ENAIDA ET AL TORRES, ENAIDA ET AL
SCIALABBA JR., FRANK J. & SUSAN REAGAN SCIALABBA JR., FRANK J. & SUSAN REAGAN
SCIALABBA JR., FRANK J. & SUSAN REAGAN SCIALABBA JR., FRANK J. & SUSAN REAGAN
DIAMOND, THOMAS HAWKEYE INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC
THE LUNA TREMONT OWNER LLC THE RALLY GROUP, LLC
DIBIASIO, PORTIA DIBIASIO, PORTIA & ALAN, HOLMES
DAUM, KATIE L. TRS DAUM, KATIE L.
OLESKI, NICHOLAS R TREMONT NORTH LLC
OWEN, JOHN KUCHARSKI, JASON J.
VEDOURAS, ANNA J. & RAMSEY, JACK VEDOURAS, ANNA J.
CONLEY, MIKAELA WEIDL, DANIEL J.- TRUSTEE
GABLE, EDWARD WILLIAM DOSHI, DARSHAN P
OGRIN, JAMES V. OGRIN, JAMES V. & KNECHT, CAROLINE E.
DZIGBA, VANNEL M. VMD OH LLC
JOHNSON, DELLITA TRUSTEE JOHNSON, DELLITA TRUSTEE
SCHEIMAN, MICHAEL J. BOYER, WILLIAM B. & BUCHMAN, ELIZABETH
THE SCHARF GROUP LLC., DANIELS, DAVID A.
MELTON, JAMES O ALEXANDER, MINDY S.
SMITH, LEWIS C Smith Lewis C
RODGERS, CARNISHA C.-TRS Peoples Ricardo
TURNER, AKESIA AAA CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT, LLC
MARSH, ETTA J TRUSTEE MARSH, ETTA JANE
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Parcel Historic Parcel Parcel
Number District Address Municipality

101-09-407 Warehouse 701  WEST LAKESIDE Cleveland
003-32-302 Ohio City 3052  MABLE CT Cleveland
003-33-025 Ohio City 1831  W 28 ST Cleveland
003-32-302 Franklin Circle 3052  MABLE CT Cleveland
003-33-025 Franklin Circle 1831  W 28 ST Cleveland
144-07-030 Shaker Square 13400  SOUTH WOODL Cleveland
731-03-805C Shaker Square 13800  FAIRHILL RD Shaker Heights
731-03-892C Shaker Square 13800  FAIRHILL RD Shaker Heights
736-30-011 Shaker Square 13200  FAIRHILL RD Shaker Heights
120-30-086 Little Italy 1955  E 120 ST Cleveland
121-04-085 Little Italy 2045  MURRAY HILL Cleveland
014-04-002 Brooklyn Centre 3211  DENISON AVE Cleveland
014-04-049 Brooklyn Centre 2907  DENISON AVE Cleveland
015-24-090 Brooklyn Centre 3310-03314  ARCHWO Cleveland
004-07-033 Tremont 2618  SCRANTON RD Cleveland
004-07-138 Tremont 2614  SCRANTON RD Cleveland
004-11-037 Tremont 2516  W 14 ST Cleveland
004-11-093 Tremont W 15 ST Cleveland
004-11-108 Tremont 2420  W 14 ST Cleveland
004-14-004 Tremont 2438-2440  TREMONT Cleveland
004-17-089 Tremont 2478  PROFESSOR ST Cleveland
004-17-213 Tremont 2481  TREMONT AVE Cleveland
004-17-216 Tremont 2467A  TREMONT AVE Cleveland
004-18-002 Tremont 711  UNIVERSITY RD Cleveland
004-18-081 Tremont 2258  W 5 ST Cleveland
004-18-096 Tremont 2233  CITY VIEW  ( Cleveland
004-19-214 Tremont 518  JEFFERSON AVE Cleveland
004-21-111 Tremont 2576  W 10 ST Cleveland
004-22-038 Tremont 911  STARKWEATHER Cleveland
004-22-168 Tremont 2498  W 8 ST Cleveland
008-04-153 Tremont 2811  W 12 ST Cleveland
008-13-052 Tremont 1259-01301  BUHRER Cleveland
008-13-060 Tremont 1153  BUHRER AVE Cleveland
109-05-004 East Boulevard 1001  EAST BLVD Cleveland
109-05-033 East Boulevard 9114  PARKGATE AVE Cleveland
109-05-046 East Boulevard 1076  PARKSIDE RD Cleveland
109-07-034 East Boulevard 1195  E 98 ST Cleveland

     
     

Tax Mailing Tax Mailing Tax Mailing Tax Mailing Tax Mailing
Name Address Municipality State Zip code

PIPER, MARY ELLEN & DANIEL 701      W LAKESID CLEVELAND OH 44113
SMITH, PAUL & BRANTON, KAITLIN 3052  MABLE CT CLEVELAND OH 44113
MELENDEZ, ALYSSA K 1831  W 28 ST CLEVELAND OH 44113
SMITH, PAUL & BRANTON, KAITLIN 3052  MABLE CT CLEVELAND OH 44113
MELENDEZ, ALYSSA K 1831  W 28 ST CLEVELAND OH 44113
PAWLAK, DANIEL TYLER 13400    S WOODLAN CLEVELAND OH 44120
JOHNSTON, THOMAS 13800  FAIRHILL RD CLEVELAND OH 44120
LOPEZ, MARILYN 13800  FAIRHILL RD SHAKER HTS., OH 44120
MARSILIO, DIANA 13200  FAIRHILL RD SHAKER HTS. OH 44120
YOUK, KELVIN 3068     W KYNE ST SAN MATEO CA 94403
MINOTTI, MICHAEL 784  VILLAGE TR CLEVELAND OH 44106
CITY OF CLEVELAND LAND REUTILIZATION PROGRAM 601  LAKESIDE AVE CLEVELAND OH 44114
GARDNER, KRISTOPHER 2160  SUPERIOR AVE CLEVELAND OH 44114
JRE HOLDINGS III LLC 808  YARD ST COLUMBUS OH 43212
TORRES, ENAIDA 2618  SCRANTON RD CLEVELAND OH 44113
TORRES, ENAIDA ET AL 2618  SCRANTON RD CLEVELAND OH 44113
SCIALABBA JR., FRANK J. & SUSAN REAGAN 2500     W 14 ST CLEVELAND OH 44113
SCIALABBA JR., FRANK J. & SUSAN REAGAN 2500     W 14 ST CLEVELAND OH 44113
DIAMOND, THOMAS 2420  W 14 ST CLEVELAND OH 44113
THE LUNA TREMONT OWNER LLC 4615  CENTER BLVD LONG ISLAND CITY NY 11109
DIBIASIO, PORTIA 2478  PROFESSOR ST CLEVELAND OH 44113
DAUM, KATIE L. TRS 2481  TREMONT AVE CLEVELAND OH 44113
OLESKI, NICHOLAS R 4140  EAST STATE S HERMITAGE PA 16148
OWEN, JOHN 711  UNIVERSITY RD CLEVELAND OH 44113
VEDOURAS, ANNA J. & RAMSEY, JACK 2258  W 5 ST CLEVELAND OH 44113
CONLEY, MIKAELA 2233  CITY VIEW DR CLEVELAND OH 44113
GABLE, EDWARD WILLIAM 518  JEFFERSON AVE CLEVELAND OH 44113
OGRIN, JAMES V. 2576  W 10 ST CLEVELAND OH 44113
DZIGBA, VANNEL M. 8073  MT LINCOLN R LITTLETON CO 80125
JOHNSON, DELLITA TRUSTEE 2498  W 8 ST CLEVELAND OH 44113
SCHEIMAN, MICHAEL J. 2811  W 12 ST CLEVELAND OH 44113
THE SCHARF GROUP LLC., 3196     W 14 ST CLEVELAND OH 44109
MELTON, JAMES O 1153  BUHRER AVE CLEVELAND OH 44109
SMITH, LEWIS C 1001  EAS BLVD CLEVELAND OH 44108
RODGERS, CARNISHA C.-TRS 5265  BELLVIEW SQ MAPLE HEIGHTS OH 44137
TURNER, AKESIA 1076  PARKSIDE RD CLEVELAND OH 44108
MARSH, ETTA J TRUSTEE 1195  E 98 ST CLEVELAND OH 44108
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Parcel Historic Parcel Parcel
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101-09-407 Warehouse 701  WEST LAKESIDE Cleveland
003-32-302 Ohio City 3052  MABLE CT Cleveland
003-33-025 Ohio City 1831  W 28 ST Cleveland
003-32-302 Franklin Circle 3052  MABLE CT Cleveland
003-33-025 Franklin Circle 1831  W 28 ST Cleveland
144-07-030 Shaker Square 13400  SOUTH WOODL Cleveland
731-03-805C Shaker Square 13800  FAIRHILL RD Shaker Heights
731-03-892C Shaker Square 13800  FAIRHILL RD Shaker Heights
736-30-011 Shaker Square 13200  FAIRHILL RD Shaker Heights
120-30-086 Little Italy 1955  E 120 ST Cleveland
121-04-085 Little Italy 2045  MURRAY HILL Cleveland
014-04-002 Brooklyn Centre 3211  DENISON AVE Cleveland
014-04-049 Brooklyn Centre 2907  DENISON AVE Cleveland
015-24-090 Brooklyn Centre 3310-03314  ARCHWO Cleveland
004-07-033 Tremont 2618  SCRANTON RD Cleveland
004-07-138 Tremont 2614  SCRANTON RD Cleveland
004-11-037 Tremont 2516  W 14 ST Cleveland
004-11-093 Tremont W 15 ST Cleveland
004-11-108 Tremont 2420  W 14 ST Cleveland
004-14-004 Tremont 2438-2440  TREMONT Cleveland
004-17-089 Tremont 2478  PROFESSOR ST Cleveland
004-17-213 Tremont 2481  TREMONT AVE Cleveland
004-17-216 Tremont 2467A  TREMONT AVE Cleveland
004-18-002 Tremont 711  UNIVERSITY RD Cleveland
004-18-081 Tremont 2258  W 5 ST Cleveland
004-18-096 Tremont 2233  CITY VIEW  ( Cleveland
004-19-214 Tremont 518  JEFFERSON AVE Cleveland
004-21-111 Tremont 2576  W 10 ST Cleveland
004-22-038 Tremont 911  STARKWEATHER Cleveland
004-22-168 Tremont 2498  W 8 ST Cleveland
008-04-153 Tremont 2811  W 12 ST Cleveland
008-13-052 Tremont 1259-01301  BUHRER Cleveland
008-13-060 Tremont 1153  BUHRER AVE Cleveland
109-05-004 East Boulevard 1001  EAST BLVD Cleveland
109-05-033 East Boulevard 9114  PARKGATE AVE Cleveland
109-05-046 East Boulevard 1076  PARKSIDE RD Cleveland
109-07-034 East Boulevard 1195  E 98 ST Cleveland

     
 Taxable + 2000  

Old Non-Taxable Census Dupl.
SPA Name Est.Mkt.Val. Tract Flag

Downtown $349,000 107100 0
Ohio City/Near West Side $176,300 103600 0
Ohio City/Near West Side $173,700 103600 0
Ohio City/Near West Side $176,300 103600 0
Ohio City/Near West Side $173,700 103600 0
Buckeye-Shaker $111,100 119701 0

$35,200 183100 0
$18,000 183100 0

$576,400 183100 0
University $159,600 118800 0
University $245,000 118800 0
Brooklyn Centre $15,100 105400 0
Brooklyn Centre $48,600 105400 0
Brooklyn Centre $80,000 105500 0
Tremont $163,800 104100 0
Tremont $108,700 104100 0
Tremont $91,300 104400 0
Tremont $19,600 104400 0
Tremont $165,400 104400 0
Tremont $304,600 104500 0
Tremont $96,100 104500 0
Tremont $372,300 104500 0
Tremont $45,300 104500 0
Tremont $464,400 104300 0
Tremont $509,400 104300 0
Tremont $551,300 104200 0
Tremont $525,300 104300 0
Tremont $82,800 104702 0
Tremont $73,600 104702 0
Tremont $163,300 104702 0
Tremont $373,200 104702 0
Tremont $112,800 104800 0
Tremont $91,100 104800 0
St.Clair-Superior $125,100 111901 0
St.Clair-Superior $60,000 111901 0
St.Clair-Superior $75,900 111901 0
St.Clair-Superior $87,100 111901 0
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